10:30

10:40

10:55

11:10

11:20

11:30

11:45

12:00

12:30

12:40

12:50

1:00

1:15

2:00

2:30

Agenda - Council of Chairs
Texas Law Center
1414 Colorado Street, Austin TX
Oct 7, 2022 ~ 10:30 am to 2:30 pm
Materials found at: https://TexasBarSections.com/CouncilOfChairs-Oct2022

Welcoming Remarks

Executive Director & State Bar Update

State Bar Legal Counsel Update

Legislative Update

State Bar Annual Meeting

Sections Accounting Update

Justice of the Peace Section Proposed
Name Change to ‘Justice Courts Section

’

Networking Lunch

Board of Directors Update

Spotlight on Sections: Pro Bono

What Things (Should) Cost

Sections Department Update

Section Breakouts by Size
Section Reports from Breakouts

Adjourn

Deborah Cordova, Vice Chair
Council of Chairs

Trey Apffel, Executive Director
State Bar of Texas

Brad Johnson, In-House Counsel
Chris Ritter, In-House Counsel
Office of Legal Counsel

KalLyn Laney, Deputy Exec. Director
State Bar of Texas

Caryn Truitt, Meeting Planner
Marketing and Outreach

Rhonda Bridges, Sections Accountant
Gwen McDade, Controller
State Bar of Texas

Marty Leewright, Secretary
Justice of the Peace Section

Chad Baruch, Chair
State Bar Board of Directors

Carlos Cardenas, Vice Chair
Section Reps to the Board of
Directors

Lyndsay Jackson, Meeting & Program
Planner, State Bar of Texas

Tracy Nuckols, Sections Director
State Bar of Texas



https://TexasBarSections.com/CouncilOfChairs-Oct2022

