## **Agenda - Council of Chairs**

## **Texas Law Center**

## 1414 Colorado Street, Austin TX

Oct 7, 2022 ~ 10:30 am to 2:30 pm

Materials found at: https://TexasBarSections.com/CouncilOfChairs-Oct2022

10:30	Welcoming Remarks	Deborah Cordova, Vice Chair Council of Chairs
10:40	Executive Director & State Bar Update	Trey Apffel, Executive Director State Bar of Texas
10:55	State Bar Legal Counsel Update	Brad Johnson, In-House Counsel Chris Ritter, In-House Counsel Office of Legal Counsel
11:10	Legislative Update	KaLyn Laney, Deputy Exec. Director State Bar of Texas
11:20	State Bar Annual Meeting	Caryn Truitt, Meeting Planner Marketing and Outreach
11:30	Sections Accounting Update	Rhonda Bridges, Sections Accountant Gwen McDade, Controller State Bar of Texas
11:45	Justice of the Peace Section Proposed Name Change to 'Justice Courts Section'	Marty Leewright, Secretary Justice of the Peace Section
12:00	Networking Lunch	
12:30	Board of Directors Update	Chad Baruch, Chair State Bar Board of Directors
12:40	Spotlight on Sections: Pro Bono	Carlos Cardenas, Vice Chair Section Reps to the Board of Directors
12:50	What Things (Should) Cost	Lyndsay Jackson, Meeting & Program Planner, State Bar of Texas
1:00	Sections Department Update	Tracy Nuckols, Sections Director State Bar of Texas
1:15	Section Breakouts by Size	
2:00	Section Reports from Breakouts	
2:30	Adjourn	